
 

H.C.A.2261 
12/20/2024 

               ealthcarecareeraademy.org 
                                                                                           Class Meet Daily                   
 MONTH COURSE START DATED END DATED CLASS TIME ORIENTATION 

DATE 
January Medical 

Assistant  
01/21/2025 03/28/2025 Monday-Friday, 

9:00am- 3:30pm 
01/17/2025 
10:00am  

   No Class 01/20/2025       Three weeks Externship 03/17-04/04/2025 
  

                                                                                       Class Meet Daily                   
 MONTH COURSE START 

DATED 
END DATED CLASS TIME ORIENTATION DATE 

April Medical 
Assistant  

04/07/2025 06/13/2025 Monday-
Friday, 
9:00am- 
3:30pm 

04/04/2025 
10:00am  

   No Class 05/26/2025       Three weeks Externship 06/16-07/04/2025 
 

                                                                                    NO CLASSES IN JULY 

 

                                                                                      Class Meet Daily                   
 MONTH COURSE START 

DATED 
END DATED CLASS TIME ORIENTATION DATE 

August Medical 
Assistant  

08/04/2025 10/10/2025 Monday-
Friday, 
9:00am- 
3:30pm 

08/01/2025 
10:00am  

   No Class 09/01/2025       Three weeks Externship 10/13-10/31/2025 

 


