Class Meet Daily							
MONTH	COURSE	START DATED	END DATED	CLASS TIME	ORIENTATION		
					DATE		
January	Medical	01/21/2025	03/28/2025	Monday-Friday,	01/17/2025		
	Assistant			9:00am- 3:30pm	10:00am		
No Class 01/20/2025 Three weeks Externship 03/17-04/04/2025							

	Class Meet Daily							
MO	NTH	COURSE	START DATED	END DATED	CLASS TIME	ORIENTATION DATE		
Apr	il	Medical Assistant	04/07/2025	06/13/2025	Monday- Friday, 9:00am- 3:30pm	04/04/2025 10:00am		
No	No Class 05/26/2025 Three weeks Externship 06/16-07/04/2025							

NO CLASSES IN JULY

Class Meet Daily							
MONTH	COURSE	START DATED	END DATED	CLASS TIME	ORIENTATION DATE		
August	Medical Assistant	08/04/2025	10/10/2025	Monday- Friday, 9:00am- 3:30pm	08/01/2025 10:00am		
No Class 09/01/2025 Three weeks Externship 10/13-10/31/2025							